WASHERS
GLOBONEL
METRIC STAINLESS FLAT WASHERS
• CORROSION RESISTANCE
• RESIST SALT AND OTHER CORROSIVE
ELEMENTS
• SMOOTH SURFACE
• BURR FREE
• MEETS DIN 125 SPECIFICATIONS
• STAINLESS STEEL GRADE A2
         E-090
PART # DESCRIPTION PACK
W50-335050  5MM  FLAT WASHER ST/ST (CFA)
W50-335060  6MM  FLAT WASHER ST/ST (CFA)
W50-335080  8MM  FLAT WASHER ST/ST (BAA)
W50-335100 10MM  FLAT WASHER ST/ST (FA)
W50-335120 12MM  FLAT WASHET ST/ST (CF)
W50-335160 16MM  FLAT WASHER ST/ST (BA)
W50-335200 20MM  FLAT WASHER ST/ST (BA)